
FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on



FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on



FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on



FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on



FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on

FU
JI 

Pr
ec

isi
on



Normal

R22

DS

Bypass Hall Door

GS

Bypass Car Door

K4 K5

Y4
Y5

Y6
Y1

Y2
Y3

K7

K2

K1

K6 K8

OSAB

AA

BDBE

BC

BB

BA

PO W1

HW

MT

K10

K13

TEL3

FR

K11

K12
R220
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101A
K5-P07 FU3

1A/250VAC

Added when MCTC-CTW-B3 is configured

Maintenance down

Maintenance up

Maintenance public

Car top maintenance
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101A
K5-P07 FU3

1A/250VAC

Added when MCTC-CTW-B3 is configured

Maintenance down

Maintenance up

Maintenance public

Car top maintenance
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2

1 S01

S02

4

3

2

1

8

7

6
5

FL1

FL2

24V

CAN+

CAN-

GND

24V

CAN+

CAN-

GND

SCB-A4

MCBFL1

FL2

CN2

CN1

Note: When using MCTC-SCB-A4
Cancel door zone F5-02=0
Door closure feedback cancellation F5-19=0
Enable SCB function F6-52 bit1 =1

Safety circuit end
130

Front car door
Front door

End of door lock loop
134

131A 132 133
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4

3

2

1

8

7

6
5

S05

S01

S02

S06

S03

S04

4

3

2

1

8

7

6
5

FL1

FL2

24V

CAN+

CAN-

GND

24V

CAN+

CAN-

GND

SCB-D4

MCBFL1

FL2

Safety circuit end
Front car door

Front door
Back hall door

Rear car door

End of door lock loop

Note: When using MCTC-SCB-D4
Cancel door zone F5-02=0
Door closure feedback cancellation F5-19=0
Enable SCB function F6-52 bit1 =1

Additional brake

CN1

CN2

130

131A 132 133

134
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80
2

80
3

80
4

PE

Well lighting

N

PE
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D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

D8

D9

D10

D11

D12

D13

D14

D15

D16

D17

D18

D19

D20

D21

D22

D23

D24

D25

D26

D27

D28

D29

D30

Door open limit1,X3

Door close limit1,X5

Door open 1,Y2

Door close1,Y3

Ford-ed door close1,Y4

-

Door open limit2,X4

Door close limit2,X6

Door open2,Y5

Door close2,Y6

Forc-ed door close2,Y7

-

Light curtain1,X1

Light curtain2,X2

Safety edge1,X15

Safety edge2,X16

Fullload,X7

Overload,X8

Up leveling,X9

Down leveling,X10

-

Normal/inspestion,X12

Inspection up,X13

Inspection down,X14

Lighting,Y1

Fan,Y11

Sound and light alarm,Y10

CAN

-

POWER
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ARD power outage emergency leveling device

Distribution box

Emergency leveling signal

Enter the power cable
Output power cable

Elevator control cabinet

QF power main open

Door machine brake input electricity
AC220V

The main air open test signal

K12

K12
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QF power main open

Trip detection switch
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FSJG-WATER
打字机
301

FSJG-WATER
打字机
PS
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上行箭头

下行箭头

门区指示

速度显示
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2
03

2
02

2
05
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